Riga
+371 6389 8886
Los Angeles
+1 818.899.8818
Toronto
+1 519.538.0888
Beijing

Data
One 8 4
Ordering Codes
Part Number Description
PPEZL218R EZ-LAN – No PoE
PPEZLPOE8218R EZ-LAN – 8 PoE Ports
PPEZLPOE16218R EZ-LAN – 16 PoE Ports
PPEZL218RRMKIT Rear RackMount Kit
EZ-LAN Network Example
Technical Specifications
Part Number PPEZL218R PPEZLPOE8218R PPEZLPOE16218R
Base TX 10/100/1000 Ports 18